
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

07:35 AM, Sun, Jan 18
64620 O'Keefe Ferry, East Hollis, CA, 25018-0084 | Hettinger Inc ((demo) Les Jenkins)  | 564-473-8106 x6354
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Ligia Mills
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Leaf Removal / Fall /
Spring Cleanup"]
Lawn size: 830

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:34 AM, Sun, Jan 18
935 Junior Greens, Smithambury, CA, 21025 | (demo) Leonardo Stroman  | 184-150-4559 x7387
Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Ligia Mills
Product & Services: ["Tree Stump - Remove", "Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn"]
Lawn size: 2612

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:47 PM, Sun, Jan 18
Maintenance Task: Aerway AWO76H
Type: Task, Status: Active
Assigned To: Hank Mertz
Equipment: Aerway AWO76H

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


